Response_Date

6/25/20 11:54 PM
6/25/20 11:32 PM
6/25/20 10:39 PM

6/25/20 9:26 PM

6/25/20 9:17 PM
6/25/20 9:16 PM
6/25/20 8:53 PM
6/25/20 8:41 PM
6/25/20 8:23 PM
6/25/20 8:19 PM
6/25/20 8:14 PM
6/25/20 8:11 PM
6/25/20 8:00 PM
6/25/20 7:24 PM
6/25/20 7:00 PM
6/25/20 6:31 PM
6/25/20 6:24 PM
6/25/20 6:05 PM
6/25/20 6:00 PM
6/25/20 5:50 PM
6/25/20 5:03 PM
6/25/20 4:53 PM
6/25/20 4:19 PM
6/25/20 4:03 PM

6/25/20 3:58 PM

6/25/20 3:37 PM

6/25/20 3:09 PM
6/25/20 2:39 PM
6/25/20 2:32 PM

Problem

Traffic Stop
Unverified Alarm
Shots Heard

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Extra Patrol
Disturbance
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check
Criminal Trespass
Area Check
Ordinance Violation
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Unwanted Party
Citizen Assist
Advised PD
Criminal Trespass
Follow Up
Barking Dog
Citizen Assist
Found Property
Animal Cruelty
Building Check
MVA Injury

MVA Property
Damage

Area Check

Area Check
Unwanted Party
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
Hwy 6 Eb / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

303 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
11th St/ Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Quiail Ct/ Canyon Point Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Wb / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n [ 105A°13'25"w

1420 D St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

7th St/ Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

830 Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1310 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18226 W 3rd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15984 W 3rd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

5 Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

750 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 10th Ave / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W 10th Ave / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

06252020-0344154
06252020-0344130
06252020-0344053

06252020-0343931

06252020-0343917
06252020-0343915
06252020-0343873
06252020-0343857
06252020-0343827
06252020-0343818
06252020-0343812
06252020-0343803
06252020-0343790
06252020-0343734
06252020-0343691
06252020-0343640
06252020-0343636
06252020-0343610
06252020-0343596
06252020-0343582
06252020-0343497
06252020-0343481
06252020-0343415
06252020-0343385

06252020-0343378

06252020-0343330

06252020-0343266
06252020-0343208
06252020-0343190

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-002316

GN20-002315

GN20-002314

GN20-002313

GNZ20-002312



6/25/20 2:29 PM
6/25/20 2:18 PM
6/25/20 2:12 PM
6/25/20 2:04 PM
6/25/20 2:04 PM
6/25/20 1:49 PM
6/25/20 1:18 PM
6/25/20 1:14 PM
6/25/20 12:40 PM

6/25/20 12:29 PM

6/25/20 12:23 PM
6/25/20 12:22 PM
6/25/20 12:05 PM
6/25/20 12:00 PM
6/25/20 11:51 AM
6/25/20 11:39 AM
6/25/20 11:37 AM

6/25/20 11:36 AM

6/25/20 10:52 AM
6/25/20 10:44 AM
6/25/20 10:37 AM
6/25/20 10:36 AM

6/25/20 10:21 AM

6/25/20 10:13 AM
6/25/20 10:04 AM
6/25/20 10:02 AM
6/25/20 9:53 AM
6/25/20 9:45 AM
6/25/20 9:41 AM
6/25/20 9:41 AM

Informational
Ordinance Violation
Hazard

911 Hangup/Check
Pedestrian Stop
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

MVA Property
Damage

Pedestrian Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Verified Alarm

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Unwanted Party
Extra Patrol

Leash Law Violation
Confined

Assist Other Agency
Unverified Alarm
Traffic Enforcement
Suspicious Person
Special Assignment
PD

Extra Patrol

Found Property
Follow Up

Welfare Check

911 Hangup/Check
Welfare Check
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

W Colfax Ave / Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 Wb At 6th, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

571 Eagle Nest Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Rv Park

MOUNTAIN RIDGE

18300 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1254 - 1377 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1201 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Clear Creek Trail

800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
923 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

39A°45'23"N / 105A°1324"W

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

JOHNSON RD / 6TH AVE WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1301 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

201 RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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06252020-0343201
06252020-0343146
06252020-0343134
06252020-0343118
06252020-0343114
06252020-0343087
06252020-0343033
06252020-0343028
06252020-0342966

06252020-0342936

06252020-0342922
06252020-0342921
06252020-0342889
06252020-0342872
06252020-0342846
06252020-0342823
06252020-0342814

06252020-0342810

06252020-0342724
06252020-0342701
06252020-0342673
06252020-0342674

06252020-0342649

06252020-0342639
06252020-0342609
06252020-0342604
06252020-0342590
06252020-0342573
06252020-0342565
06252020-0342564

GNZ20-002311

GN20-002310

GN20-002309



6/25/20 9:40 AM

6/25/20 9:38 AM
6/25/20 9:12 AM
6/25/20 9:03 AM

6/25/20 9:02 AM

6/25/20 8:58 AM
6/25/20 8:55 AM
6/25/20 8:54 AM
6/25/20 8:43 AM
6/25/20 8:41 AM
6/25/20 8:35 AM
6/25/20 8:32 AM
6/25/20 8:29 AM
6/25/20 8:28 AM
6/25/20 8:22 AM
6/25/20 7:51 AM
6/25/20 7:40 AM
6/25/20 7:07 AM
6/25/20 7:00 AM
6/25/20 6:33 AM
6/25/20 3:03 AM
6/25/20 2:44 AM
6/25/20 2:39 AM
6/25/20 2:03 AM
6/25/20 12:55 AM

Leash Law Violation

Area Check
Informational
Theft

Wildlife

911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol
Citizen Assist
Pedestrian Stop
911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Area Check
Assault

Criminal Trespass
Area Check

Hazard

Theft

Crim Mischief
Area Check

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol
Fireworks

Info Medical (Law)

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

201 RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1309 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
12th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1401 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Catamount Dr / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO,

80403

570-577 Eagle Nest Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n [ 105A°13'25"w

17301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
33 Clear Creek Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4500 Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16351 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
607 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

SHOPS

39A°45'23"n [ 105A°1324"w

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1260 B St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Rooney Rd / W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1401 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 1st St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18641 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06252020-0342561

06252020-0342555
06252020-0342503
06252020-0342489

06252020-0342486

06252020-0342472
06252020-0342465
06252020-0342462
06252020-0342448
06252020-0342446
06252020-0342434
06252020-0342430
06252020-0342422
06252020-0342421
06252020-0342415
06252020-0342360
06252020-0342342
06252020-0342287
06252020-0342281
06252020-0342243
06252020-0342119
06252020-0342104
06252020-0342099
06252020-0342069
06252020-0342014

GN20-002308

GN20-002307
GN20-002306

GN20-002305
GN20-002304



